
STRENGTH DURABILITY PERFORMANCE

STEEL TRANSFER TANKSSTEEL TRANSFER TANKS

REINFORCED WITH 12
GAUGE STEEL*

ISOLATION MOUNTING
REDUCES ROAD VIBRATION C-CHANNEL NECK SUPPORT FOR

TROUBLE-FREE OPERATION

*Except 359 model does not require
  reinforcement for optimal performance



TRANSFER TANK SPECIFICATIONS

1-800-456-7865 • WEATHERGUARD.COM
WERNER CO. 420 TERRA COTTA AVE, CRYSTAL LAKE, IL 60014

Weather Guard®, the Brand that commercial operators ask for by name! 

Model Tank Type HeightCapacity Color Length Width Weight UPC
350-3-02 L-Shape 50 gals. White 32.25 in. 30 in. 22 in. 122 lbs. 783965060233

L-Shape

L-Shape

L-Shape

L-Shape

L-Shape

350-5-02
352-3-02
352-5-02
354-3-02
354-5-02
358-3-02
358-5-02
359-3-02
359-5-02
360-3-02
360-5-02

Rectangle

Rectangle

Vertical

Vertical

T-Top

T-Top

50 gals.

75 gals.

75 gals.

90 gals.

90 gals.

100 gals.

100 gals.

50 gals.

50 gals.

110 gals.

110 gals.

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

32.25 in.

43 in.

43 in.

52 in.

52 in.

46.25 in.

46.25 in.

55.19 in.

55.19 in.

49 in.

49 in.

30 in.

30 in.

30 in.

30 in.

30 in.

24 in.

24 in.

12.5 in.

12.5 in.

37.5 in

37.5 in

22 in.

26 in.

26 in.

26 in.

26 in.

23 in.

23 in.

27 in.

27 in.

27 in.

27 in.

122 lbs.

168 lbs.

168 lbs.

196 lbs.

196 lbs.

168 lbs.

168 lbs.

124 lbs.

124 lbs.

220 lbs.

220 lbs.

783965060240

783965060257

783965060264

783965060271

783965060288

783965060295

783965060301

783965060318

783965060325

783965060332

783965060349

CONSTRUCTIONFEATURES
■  Heavy-duty tank design for commercial product use 
■  Interior baffles minimize fluid motion for extended tank life 
■  Vented filler cap prevents pressure build-up and is lockable 
■  Rubber isolation mounts absorb road vibration to protect the tank 
■  3/8 in. drain port is provided for routine maintenance 
■  2 in. standard NPT thread (National pipe thread) accommodates 
    most pumps 

■ Heavy-duty 12 Gauge Steel panels* deliver optimum strength 
    in key areas  
■  Overlapping edge panel design provides superior corner support 
■  Reinforced filler neck for filling and pumping approved fluids 
■  ARMOR-TUF® Powder Coat ensures a lasting surface finish
■  Dual quality inspections performed on all tanks prior to shipping 

GM7669 ©2020 WernerCo 1/20

Pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement or change.

STEEL TRANSFER TANKS

Internal C-Channel neck design provides  
durable support for filling and pumping 

Overlapping corner & edge panels  
add strength and stability 

12 Gauge Steel used on front, bottom and
back panels provide exceptional strength* 

Patented Rubber Isolation Mounts absorb
road vibration for longer tank life   

Welded internal baffles control fluid motion  
to minimize tank movement 

Weather Guard® Transfer Tanks can ONLY be used with non-flammable fluids (Diesel, Hydraulic, etc.). They are NOT designed for use as an auxiliary tank to be 
connected to your vehicle’s primary fuel system. 

VERTICAL

L-SHAPE

L-SHAPE

T-TOP

RECTANGLE

AVAILABLE TANK
CONFIGURATIONS

*Except 359 model does not require reinforcement for optimal performance


