

## STEEL TRANSFER TANKS



STRENGTH
REINFORCED WITH 12
GAUGE STEEL\*



DURABILITY
ISOLATION MOUNTING
REDUCES ROAD VIBRATION



PERFORMANCE
C-CHANNEL NECK SUPPORT FOR
TROUBLE-FREE OPERATION

weather guard.

\*Except 359 model does not require reinforcement for optimal performance





## **FEATURES**

- Heavy-duty tank design for commercial product use
- Interior baffles minimize fluid motion for extended tank life
- Vented filler cap prevents pressure build-up and is lockable
- Rubber isolation mounts absorb road vibration to protect the tank
- 3/8 in. drain port is provided for routine maintenance
- 2 in. standard NPT thread (National pipe thread) accommodates most pumps

## CONSTRUCTION

- Heavy-duty 12 Gauge Steel panels\* deliver optimum strength in key areas
- Overlapping edge panel design provides superior corner support
- Reinforced filler neck for filling and pumping approved fluids
- ARMOR-TUF® Powder Coat ensures a lasting surface finish
- Dual quality inspections performed on all tanks prior to shipping



Weather Guard® Transfer Tanks can **ONLY** be used with non-flammable fluids (Diesel, Hydraulic, etc.). They are **NOT** designed for use as an auxiliary tank to be connected to your vehicle's primary fuel system.

## TRANSFER TANK SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Tank Type	Capacity	Color	Length	Width	Height	Weight	UPC
350-3-02	L-Shape	50 gals.	White	32.25 in.	30 in.	22 in.	122 lbs.	783965060233
350-5-02	L-Shape	50 gals.	Black	32.25 in.	30 in.	22 in.	122 lbs.	783965060240
352-3-02	L-Shape	75 gals.	White	43 in.	30 in.	26 in.	168 lbs.	783965060257
352-5-02	L-Shape	75 gals.	Black	43 in.	30 in.	26 in.	168 lbs.	783965060264
354-3-02	L-Shape	90 gals.	White	52 in.	30 in.	26 in.	196 lbs.	783965060271
354-5-02	L-Shape	90 gals.	Black	52 in.	30 in.	26 in.	196 lbs.	783965060288
358-3-02	Rectangle	100 gals.	White	46.25 in.	24 in.	23 in.	168 lbs.	783965060295
358-5-02	Rectangle	100 gals.	Black	46.25 in.	24 in.	23 in.	168 lbs.	783965060301
359-3-02	Vertical	50 gals.	White	55.19 in.	12.5 in.	27 in.	124 lbs.	783965060318
359-5-02	Vertical	50 gals.	Black	55.19 in.	12.5 in.	27 in.	124 lbs.	783965060325
360-3-02	Т-Тор	110 gals.	White	49 in.	37.5 in	27 in.	220 lbs.	783965060332
360-5-02	T-Top	110 gals.	Black	49 in.	37.5 in	27 in.	220 lbs.	783965060349

<sup>\*</sup>Except 359 model does not require reinforcement for optimal performance

Weather Guard®, the Brand that commercial operators ask for by name!

Pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement or change.

